ACRWB Luxemnbour g

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99

999)

Best at
Const at

242323- 17
307505- 15
144485-52
307505- 15
128341-10
242500- 00
309543- 16
308394-31
242500- 00
242500- 00
169529-70
144485-52
122419- 05
242500- 00
310353-50
307505- 15
309181-42
242500- 00
307505- 15
309543-16
124567- 19
307505- 15
124567-19
144485-52
307505- 15
308806- 55
242500- 00
309181-42
242500- 00
310353-50
242500- 00
309473-43
144485-52
122419- 05
144485- 52
308806- 55
128341-10
310849-61
307765-81
307505- 15
169529-70
144485-52
122419- 05
183941- 29
308394- 31
307505- 15

JAVAI GNE ALBERT
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
CULOT DOM NI QUE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
RENAUX BRUNO
BURNI AT BORI' S
TI NTI GNER FRANK
NI COLAY OLI VI ER
BURNI AT BORI' S
BURNI AT BORI' S
HOUBA JEAN- LUC
CULOT DOM NI QUE
CHERAI N PATRI CK
BURNI AT BORI S
LEFEVRE VALERE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
THEI SMAN LUX MARC
BURNI AT BORI' S
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
TI NTI GNER FRANK
DULI EU- THEI SEN
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
DULI EU- THEI SEN
CULOT DOM NI QUE
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
FECK ADRI EN
BURNI AT BORI' S
THEI SMAN LUX MARC
BURNI AT BCRI S
LEFEVRE VALERE
BURNI AT BCORI S
Rl FATOVI C ELMER
CULOT DOM NI QUE
CHERAI N PATRI CK
CULOT DOM NI QUE
FECK ADRI EN
RENAUX BRUNO

MUNTEAN EUGEN COSM N

PALM MARC
PHI LI PPE DAVI D
HOUBA JEAN- LUC
CULOT DOM NI QUE
CHERAI N PATRI CK
HANZEN FONTAI NE C
NI COLAY OLI VI ER
PHI LI PPE DAVI D

Geneent
Local it

LES BUL 2
SAI NT-M
NEUFCHA
SAI NT-M
OCHAMPS 9
STE MAR
HABAK 4
VAUX SU 5
STE MAR
STE MAR
SAI NT- P
NEUFCHA
BLEI D

STE MAR
RUETTE 7
SAI NT-M
HABAY L 4
STE MAR
SAI NT-M
HABAK 4
SELANGE 6
SAI NT-M
SELANGE 6
NEUFCHA
SAI NT-M
HALANZY 8
STE MAR
HABAY L 4
STE MAR
RUETTE 7
STE MAR
HALANZY 4
NEUFCHA
BLEI D

NEUFCHA
HALANZY 8
OCHAMPS 9
ATHUS 8
ACREMON 5
SAI NT-M 17
SAINT-P 12
NEUFCHA 26
BLEID 22
ARLON 4
VAUX SU 5
SAI NT-M 17
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AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

366165
358364
376517
2
380902
370286
379125
391470
2
3
383227
2
364234
4
360393
3
378759
5
4
2
379230

6
2
7
2
8
369462
4
2
5
2
2

Ri ng
Bague

110010418
109948418
109914318
109946118
112427818
110057518
110295218
110550218
110064718
110066618
110595318
109912118
109955718
110052718
109976418
109949018
110240118
110062018
109946418
625083318
108116818
109947218
118117518
109915718
109950018
108139318
110073518
110244218
110058818
508557418
110070618
109981818
109911918
110098618
109916218
108138318
110531318
109996318
110501518
109948818
110593718
109912418
110099018
110007018
110545718
109948018

Snel h.
Vit esse



